
Rider Name Horse Name Class

# of Shows 

Attended

Total 

Points SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL

MAY 

DOUBLE 

POINTS

Katie Gheen M Bam Open 3 115 40 35 40
Leslie Barker M Ellie Open 3 109 34 38 37
Taylee Stevens M Tango Open 3 94 30 36 28
MacKenzie Link M Valentine Open 3 91 27 35 29
Megan Coxey M Gus Open 3 56 16 20 20
Sydney Vigneux M Arlo Open 2 54 28 26
Anna Butler M Cheyanne Open 2 42 17 25
Kiersten Pettus M Ricky Bobby Open 2 38 25 13
Shelby Roanhorse M Snoopy Open 1 35 35
Delaney Reed M Sammy Open 1 18 18
Brooke Smith M Forrest Open 1 13 13
Petyon Moretti M Titan Open 1 7 7

Scarlett Parker M Prix NOVICE 10 & UNDER 3 116 42 39 35
Collins Gordan M Mud Dog NOVICE 10 & UNDER 2 71 36 35
Reese Gordan M Bullseye NOVICE 10 & UNDER 2 70 39 31
Ella Wilson M Princess Maya NOVICE 10 & UNDER 2 68 24 44

Courtney Wood M Zynn NOVICE OPEN 3 121 41 40 40
Eddie Christopher M Remie NOVICE OPEN 3 96 43 33 20
Wayne Johnson M Harley NOVICE OPEN 3 73 32 26 15
Brian Newell M Sienna NOVICE OPEN 3 58 28 22 8
Kristen Gordan M Bullseye NOVICE OPEN 2 50 24 26
Cheryl Conner M Yuma Girl NOVICE OPEN 2 46 28 18
Gary Link M Pacific NOVICE OPEN 2 40 19 21
Danae Peters M Bullet NOVICE OPEN 1 38 38
Karen Behler M Winter NOVICE OPEN 1 36 36
Alex Odell M Red NOVICE OPEN 1 16 16
Katie Lane M Horse NOVICE OPEN 1 13 13

Brooke Lockhart M Rubio 4-8 3 119 33 42 44
Elle McNabb M Candy 4-8 3 117 42 38 37
Kennedy Hickman M Zoey 4-8 3 107 36 36 35
Cooper Koozer M Cash 4-8 3 98 33 29 36
Tegan Lee Lash M Red 4-8 1 27 27

NOTE: Only members with a PAID membership accumulate points.  Points will only accumulate once membership is paid even if you placed in prior gymkhanas.

BR DIAMOND SPUR GYMKHANA SADDLE CLUB SERIES POINTS 2019-2020

NEED 7 OUT OF 9 SHOWS TO QUALIFY FOR AWARDS



Jalee Mernaugh M Joe Kid 9-12 3 128 43 42 43
Lilly Prince M Indy 9-12 3 108 28 39 41
Charlie Gibson M BlackJack 9-12 3 99 38 26 35
Danika Kidwell M Cheyenne 9-12 3 76 32 28 16
Trinity Ryder M Ranger 9-14 2 48 22 26
Taylor Lamoureax M Walker 9-13 1 26 26

Reese Krahling M MPS Little Blue Boy13-15 3 129 44 44 41
Willow Root M Boone 13-15 3 109 39 30 40
Regan Steely M Joey 13-15 3 97 35 27 35

Kaleb Bush M Titan 13-15 3 68 18 25 25
Alyssa Yazzie M LF Doolin Ta Fame13-15 1 33 33
Hannah Tanguay M Smokey 13-15 1 25 25

Laura Link M Tacoma Vintage 3 122 44 34 44
Jodii Zimm M Tequilla Vintage 3 109 29 40 40
Cindy Johnson M Diamond Vintage 3 104 33 36 35
Ferrell Gale M Danny Vintage 2 58 31 27
Brenda Allen M Zephyr Vintage 2 49 30 19
Cheri Magill M Wink Vintage 1 30 30
Lori Haskin M Levi Vintage 1 28 28
Michelle Farrall M Calvin Vintage 1 24 24
Gale Sedlak M Gentry Vintage 1 11 11



NOVEMBER 3RD SHOW                                    

Rider Name Horse Name Class

Cloverleaf 

Barrels Figure 8 Turn N Burn

Streaking 

Poles Daily Totals

High Point & 

Reserve

Katie Gheen M Bam Open 9 10 11 10 40 HP
Leslie Barker M Ellie Open 10 6 10 11 37 RES
MacKenzie Link M Valentine Open 3 9 8 9 29
Taylee Stevens M Tango Open 8 8 4 8 28
Sydney Vigneux M Arlo Open 7 11 7 1 26
Anna Butler M Cheyanne Open 6 7 6 6 25
Tori Wilson NM Shipwreck Open 11 3 9 0 23
Megan Coxey M Gus Open 5 5 3 7 20
Kiersten Pettus M Ricky Bobby Open 4 4 5 0 13

Ella Wilson M Princess Maya NOVICE 10 & UNDER 11 11 11 11 44 HP

Scarlett Parker M Prix NOVICE 10 & UNDER 9 9 9 8 35 RES

Collins Gordan M Mud Dog NOVICE 10 & UNDER 10 8 8 9 35 RES

Reese Gordan M Bullseye NOVICE 10 & UNDER 1 10 10 10 31

Courtney Wood M Zynn NOVICE OPEN 8 10 11 11 40 HP

Karen Behler M Winter NOVICE OPEN 7 9 10 10 36 RES

Caryn Skalon NM Thunder NOVICE OPEN 10 8 8 9 35

Kimmie Fae NM Diva NOVICE OPEN 11 1 9 7 28

Kristen Gordan M Bullseye NOVICE OPEN 6 7 7 6 26

Gary Link M Pacific NOVICE OPEN 1 6 6 8 21

Eddie Christopher M Remie NOVICE OPEN 9 11 0 0 20

Cheryl Conner M Yuma Girl NOVICE OPEN 5 4 4 5 18

Wayne Johnson M Harley NOVICE OPEN 4 5 3 3 15

Brian Newell M Sienna NOVICE OPEN 1 3 2 2 8

Fabiola Flores NM Forrest NOVICE OPEN 0 0 0 4 4

Brooke Lockhart M Rubio 4-8 11 11 11 11 44 HP

Elle McNabb M Candy 4-8 10 10 8 9 37 RES

Cooper Koozer M Cash 4-8 8 8 10 10 36

Kennedy Hickman M Zoey 4-8 9 9 9 8 35

Jalee Mernaugh M Joe Kid 9-12 11 11 11 10 43 HP

Lilly Prince M Indy 9-12 10 10 10 11 41 RES

Charlie Gibson M BlackJack 9-12 9 9 8 9 35

BR DIAMOND SPUR GYMKHANA SADDLE CLUB SERIES POINTS 2019-2020



Trinity Ryder M Ranger 9-12 8 1 9 8 26

Danika Kidwell M Cheyenne 9-12 7 1 7 1 16

Reese Krahling M MPS Little Blue Boy 13-15 9 11 11 10 41 HP

Willow Root M Boone 13-15 10 9 10 11 40 RES

Regan Steely M Joey 13-15 8 10 8 9 35

Kaleb Bush M Titan 13-15 1 7 9 8 25

Hailey Davis NM Candy 13-15 11 8 0 0 19

Laura Link M Tacoma VINTAGE 11 11 11 11 44 HP

Jodii Zimm M Tequilla VINTAGE 10 10 10 10 40 RES

Cindy Johnson M Diamond VINTAGE 8 9 9 9 35

Cheri Magill M Wink VINTAGE 7 8 7 8 30

Ferrell Gale M Danny VINTAGE 6 6 8 7 27

Michelle Farrall M Calvin VINTAGE 5 7 6 6 24

Brenda Allen M Zephyr VINTAGE 4 5 5 5 19

Gale Sedlak M Gentry VINTAGE 9 1 0 1 11
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